BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

ISIN: DKO0061686714

Overview

2024/06/28 17:20:00

Price
77.70 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0061686714
AOJ P

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

233 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

77.90 DKK (33)
78.20 DKK (51)
77.60 DKK
78.90 DKK
77.60 DKK
77.70 DKK
78.2862 DKK
14,480
1,133,605.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061686714&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35db30eefc1f130778a5415757499d32bf890f693af8fd2943b9be152fbec0c7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2db183edcbbb9608b&time=1719838172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c03b280638ed4fc875fc8e648c4ff5089693cb9cc6513f21a3529217e1a87fc&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb8cd21856850a81f&time=1719838172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=962fd017affb48fe37559dfd7f22bb1174a729fb95864160b9f1d7de8621bbff&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e1ee20567c41a294&time=1719838172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13207562d15272a07e36bb69cbddcd4650e7bc14490e266ac10104a6abef82dd&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c69d707e8e69f9b4&time=1719838172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e5c849703664ec6bdb280d58c2824cb08310d6a2024500d7121e51bee9f9f2f&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d937c8ae0e8021827&time=1719838172&tool=RSC

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Details

2024/06/28 17:20:00

Price
77.70 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061686714
Symbol AOJ P
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 233 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 77.90 DKK (33)
Ask (Ask size) 78.20 DKK (51)
Open 77.60 DKK
High 78.90 DKK
Low 77.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 77.70 DKK
VWAP 78.2862 DKK
Volume (pcs) 14,480
Trading volume 1,133,605.20
Number of trades 177
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.12% +3.19% -91.72%
Perf (abs.) +8.40 +2.40 -860.30
Beta 0.11 0.05 0.20
Volatility 31.09 30.83 139.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

78.10 DKK (35,660
74.60 DKK (30,007
73.19 DKK (38,292
72.31 DKK (36,789
83.80 DKK (2024/01/15
65.10 DKK (2024/02/22
83.80 DKK (2024/01/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.10 DKK (2023/10/26)

All listings for BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

Time Price

16:29 10.24 EUR

17:20 77.70 DKK

08:03 10.28 EUR

15:29 10.16 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 7
1.13 177
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 19:30 10.18 EUR 0.00 6
28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487171

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRODRENE A&O JOHANSEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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